European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Sharjah International Arabian Horse H
Festival - Straight Egyptian (Specific

ECAHO
Origin)
Sharjah, United Arab
Emirates
22 Oct 2023, Mares 4 years old and older
A
Position Horse Score Detail
Ist ~ Name: D 92.7 A.A. Y.A. M.I. T.R. LS.
AMEEREYYAH
Colour: grey TYPE 19.5 195 20 19 19.5
Owner: DUBAI 19 195 20 195 20
ARABIAN HORSE
ORS fe]p)@N 185 18.5 19 18 18.5
STUD
LEGS 15,5 16 16 15.5 15.5
\j[edV/S88 195 19,5 195 19 19.5
2nd  Name: D 92.2 A.A. Y.A. M.I. T.R. LS.
MAJDEYYAH

Colour: grey 20 19.5 20 19.5 19.5

Owner: AL REMAS
ARABIAN HORSE

195 195 195 20 19.5

HGEIEIEN HEEEEN HEEEE

o)@ 18 175 18 18 18
STUD
WM 155 155 16 16 15.5
V) 20 195 19 19 19
3rd  Name: D 92.1 A.A. Y.A. M.I. T.R. LS.
A'NNAFEYYAH
Colour: grey 24 38 195 19.5 195 19.5 19.5
Owner: DUBAI 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 20
ARABIAN HORSE o)l 185 18 18 18.5 18
STUD
B 16 155 16 16 16
Yl)/# 19 19 185 19 19
4th  Name: BASMAT AL 91.3
E'ZZ
Colour: bay

Owner: AL E'ZZ
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

TYPE



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SAFA AL
FIRAS

Colour: grey

Owner: FIRAS FUAD
A.H. MASHAL

Name: YASMINAH
AL-BEDAA

Colour: bay

Owner: H. H.
SHEIKHA MARIAM
BINT SULTAN BIN
AHMED ALQASSEMI

Name: AMEL AL
BEDAA

Colour: grey

Owner: H.E.
SHEIKHA ALYA BINT
SULTAN BIN AHMED
ALQASIMI

Name: D ZOOBA
Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMED
SAEED ALI BIN
JABER ALZAABI

Name: CLASSIC
GULFA

Colour: bay

Owner: SAIF HAMAD
HAYYE HAMAD
ALSHAREEF
ALKAABI

90.5

20

88.9

87.8

87.6

A.A. Y.A. M.l. T.R.

19

19.5 19 19
195 19.5 19 19
lelnd@d 18 17.5 17.5 18

LEGS 15 16 16 15.5

HOLEE

MOVE i) 19 18.5 18.5

=
O

19 18,5 18.5
18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5
BODY 18 17.5 17.5 18
(Biciom 155 155 16 15.5

HGERE

MOVE 19 19 19 195

=
O
=
O

18.5 19
BODY 18 17.5 17.5 18
(Biciom 155 155 15 15.5
y(ed/ 8 185 18.5 17.5 18.5

HEEE

A.A. Y.A. M.l. T.R.
Ih{4 18.5 185 185 18
185 19 185 18
lelo )@ 175 17.5 17 17.5
LEGS 16 15 15 14.5
(a8 19 185 18 18

A.A. Y.A. M.l. T.R.
Ihd4B 185 185 18 18.5
18.5 18 18 18
:lel )@ 17.5 17.5 17 17.5
Biciom 155 155 14 15

MOVE gt 19 18 18

1.S.
19
19
18

15.5
19

19
19
18
16
19

19
19
17
15
18

1.S.
18.5
18.5
17
15.5
18.5

1.S.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5



0 Name: D KAHAYEL
Colour: black
Owner: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Judges

A.A. = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
Y.A. i Yousef Al Ali, AE

M.Il. = Mark Ismer, DE

T.R. = Tamdas Rombauer, HU
I.S. == Irina Stigler, RU

No detailed scorecard available
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